_			_		Traffic Control Safety		Green Light Electric, Inc		Smith-Rowe, LLC	
LINE	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	UNIT	UNIT BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT BID	AMOUNT BID
1	902	Reinforced Concrete Sign Foundations	20	CY	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	902	Plain Concrete Sign Foundations	15	CY	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$52,500.00
3	903	Supports, Breakaway Steel Beam	25000	LB	\$9.00	\$225,000.00	\$8.75	\$218,750.00	\$12.50	\$312,500.00
4	903	Supports, Simple Steel Beam	25000	LB	\$9.00	\$225,000.00	\$8.00	\$200,000.00	\$12.50	\$312,500.00
5	904	Sign Erection, Type 'A' (Ground Mounted)	50	EA	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00
6	904	Sign Erection, Type 'B' (Ground Mounted)	50	EA	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00
7	904	Sign Erection, Type 'A' (Overhead)	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	904	Sign Erection, Type 'B' (Overhead)	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	904	Sign Erection, Logo to Panel	30	EA	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$27,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
10	904	Sign Erection, Logo Panel Removed	30	EA	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$27,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
11	904	Sign Erection, Overlay Type 'A' or Type 'B' (Ground Mounted)	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	904	Sign Erection, Overlay Type 'A' or Type 'B' (Overhead)	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
13	904	Sign Erection, Relocate Type 'A' or Type 'B' (Ground Mounted)	5	EA	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	904	LOGO Miles Panel to Sign	15	EA	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
15	907	Disposal of Sign System, Steel Beam	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
16	907	Disposal of Sign System, Wood	10	EA	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
17	907	Disposal of Sign, Type 'A' or Type 'B'(Ground Mounted)	60	EA	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$60,000.00
18	907	Disposal of Sign, Type 'A' or Type 'B' (Overhead)	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
19	907	Disposal of Support, Steel Beam	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
20	907	Disposal of Support, Wood	5	EA	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
21	SP	Disposal of Foundation (No Supports)	8	EA	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
22	907	Stockpile Sign, Type 'A' or 'B' (Overhead)	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
23	907	Stockpile Sign, Type 'A' or 'B'(Ground Mounted)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
24	1110	Work Zones Signs (Portable)	140	SF	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$8.50	\$1,190.00	\$100.00	\$14,000.00
25	1115	Flashing Arrow Boards	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
26	1120	Portable Changeable Message Sign (Short Term)	20	Day	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00
27	1130	Drums	100	EA	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
28	SP	ТМА	20	Day	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00
29	1657	Selective Tree Removal, 6"	3	EA	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
30	1657	Selective Tree Removal, 10"	3	EA	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
31	1657	Selective Tree Removal, 15"	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
32	1657	Selective Tree Removal, 18"	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
						\$693,195.00		\$811,915.00		\$1,268,750.00